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

Fax: 541-575-2610

www.country-preferred-realtors.com

Amy Denman
Principal Broker, 

Owner
503-577-7029

Fred Winegar, GRI
Broker

541-820-3589

Al Denman
Broker, Owner
503-709-0425

Mike Moore
Broker

541-620-1645

 Yvonne Moon
Broker

541-410-2396

Helping you like friends and family

Always someone to take your call

COUNTRY PREFERRED REALTORS

www.RMLS.com • eastoregonrealestate.com • al.denman12@gmail.com 05464

gorgeous tudor-styled home 
nestled on 161 acres in the Strawberry Mountains. This castle 
like 7164 sq ft home has 6 bedrooms and 4.5 baths. Features 
a family/theater room, great room, and library. Large open 
kitchen with Italian granite and hardwood floors. The master 
suite has a fire place, jetted tub and walk in shower. Too 
many amenities to list. Call listing agent for more details. 
26254 Pine /creek Rd, John Day.

This property 
comes with a manufactured home on a full basement with an 
attached garage and a very large nice truck style shop with 
several large doors and a full drive through. very nice views 
with this property. This property would make a great horse 
property as well as a heavy equipment facility.. 506 NE Front 
St, Prairie City.

 style 
home on Prairie City’s east side with a grand view. This 2313 
sq ft 3bd 2bth house has new windows, paint, roof and 
newel posts around the deck and stair rails. Home has new 
wiring and plumbing, hardwood floors and comes with a 
rainbow front door. Very large attached garage/shop. 506 NE 
Front St, Prairie City. 

 with view of Strawberry Mtns. 
Large 1998 triple –wide Golden West , on large lot. 1884 
sq ft with 3bd 2 bth. Short walk to everything in Prairie. 
Lg parking area. Renced yard with covered back prorch. 
Master suite has walk-in closet and garden tub. Beautiful 
kitchen with oak cabinets and hardwood floors. 12x24 
shop. 129 N Main St, Prairie City.

large home, 6 bedrooms and 3 baths 
with extra space galore. Basement has been used as a 
studio apartment and has a kitchenette. Large kitchen, 
formal dining room, sunroom, laundry room, and office 
space. Hardwood floors throughout with tile in the 
kitchen. Great views from back deck. Room for a shop on 
lower property.  311 E Main ST.

 Custom 
home on five acres with breath taking views of mountains 
and the John Day valley. 4 bd 2 bth with attached double 
garage. The interior features hardwood floors, granite 
counter tops, hickory cabinets, Jacuzzi tub. Exterior 
features large deck with hot tub and underground 
sprinkler system. tThis is a must see property. 26693 
Grandview Rd, John Day.

nestled in the Pines on 

hard to find irrigated property. Vaulted ceilings, kitchen 
open to great room 3bed 2 bath,3096 sq ft. Mountain 
views, 23.3 acres 18 acres of water rights, fenced. Trex deck, 
pond, water fall. 1800 sq ft shop/barn.. 61520 Marysville LN, 
John Day.

 of the Strawberry 
Mountain range. Large covered porch and tool shed goes 
with this 2 bedroom home. 2 bed 1 bath 1049 sq ft. 506 E 
Front Street, Prairie City.  

  with plenty of parking or any 
type of expansion. Two tax lots and can be purchased 
separately. Open land boarders on a large busy street, for 
200 feet. Building is a 40 x 60 open shop area with over 
1000 sq. ft. of office space. Lot is 125x250. 222 Water Ave, 
Prairie City. 

 on the River. Approximately 100 ft 
of  river frontage on this .40 acres. Views of the Strawberry 
Mt. Sewer and water hookups on site. Owner financing to 
approved buyer. Call L/A for details.  410 Bridge St, Prairie 
City.  

 from this home ready lot. 
Electric, water and sewer are in and ready to go. Driveway 
is in, all you need is the home. Build or place a 
manufactured home 

Real Estate

For Rent

Lowest Rent in Town
Spacious 2 & 3 BR Townhomes 

and Flats with Extra Storage!!

Rent is based on Income so 
everyone has the chance for 

expensive living at an 
affordable price!!

Meadowbrook I is accepting vouchers.

CALL FOR AVAILABILITY

2 & 3 BEDROOM UNITS

605 E. Main - John Day, OR 97845
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